
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Perzentile Haushaltsäquivalenzeinkommen
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Einkommen- und 
Unternehmensteuern Sozialbeiträge*

Energiesteuern,
EEG-Umlage

Tabak, Alkohol- und
Wettsteuern

Mehrwertsteuer,
Versicherungsteuer

Grundsteuer, Kfz-Steuer,
sonstige Steuern

in Prozent

Steuern und Sozialbeiträge in Prozent des Haushaltsbruttoeinkommens 2015
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